
Nork with Burgh Heath Parish News and Updates – Wednesday 17 March 2021 
 
 
Dear Church Family Members and Parish Friends,  
 
Hoping you're all staying safe and well.  
 
This news email contains information on the following:  

1. The Zoom link for parish prayer this morning 
2. The 2nd run of the prayer course 
3. The Bible Course 
4. The sermon from Sunday 14th March 
5. Our Parish Giving Drive  

Information and the link for Sunday's service will be sent out later in the week.  
 
Please do keep in touch 
Love and prayers,  
Alex  
07312113019 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

1. The Zoom link for parish prayer at 11 am this morning (Wednesday 17th March) 
 
To Zoom into Parish Prayer this morning at 11 am, please use this 
link:  https://zoom.us/j/93045307873?pwd=ODU4VmZ0enJDK2NMR0tEdHhPdGdSUT09 
 
 

2. A second run of the prayer course 
Following the success of the prayer course, we are going to run it a second time for anyone 
who would like to attend but wasn't able to on a Tuesday evening. It will run at 11 am on 
Wednesdays on the following dates (starting on Wednesday next week):  
 
Wednesday 24th March 
Wednesday 31st March 
Wednesday 7th April 
Wednesday 14th April 
Wednesday 21st April 
*Not Wednesday 28th 
Wednesday 5th May 
Wednesday 12th May 
Wednesday 9th May 
 
On this occasion, an open invitation has been sent to those in the Banstead Five Churches to 
see if anyone would like to join us - and please do share the message with anyone else you 
know who may be interested.  
 

https://zoom.us/j/93045307873?pwd=ODU4VmZ0enJDK2NMR0tEdHhPdGdSUT09


The link to sign up is here: https://forms.gle/VLthJUaD2bL72DUo7 
 
The link to the prayer course website, giving information about the course is 
here: https://prayercourse.org/ 
 

3. The Bible Course 
As a next step, following on from the Prayer course, for anyone who would like to attend 
(whether you joined in with the prayer course or not), we are going to run The Bible Course. 
This has been put together by the Bible Society and will be on Tuesday evenings at 7.45 for 
8pm on the following dates.  
Tuesday 13th April 
Tuesday 20th April 
* Not Tuesday 27th 
Tuesday 4th May 
Tuesday 11th May 
Tuesday 18th May 
Tuesday 25th May 
Tuesday 1st June 
Tuesday 8th June 
 
This will be for church family members (from both St. Paul's and St. Mary's) only, in order to 
give an opportunity for further building of our growing family links and relationships.  
 
The link to sign up is here: https://forms.gle/FS7BSqyRtuAdnz6U6 
 
The link to the Bible Society Website, giving information about the course is 
here: https://www.biblesociety.org.uk/explore-the-bible/the-bible-course/ 
 

4. The Sermon from Sunday 14th March 2021 
To listen again to Alastair's sermon from Sunday 14th March 2021, please use this 
link: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8RYHRB2Ij78 
 

5. The Parish Giving Drive 
Thank you so much for the wonderful response to our Parish Giving Drive so far, for which 
we are enormously grateful. 
 
As mentioned on Sunday, if you are still wishing to send forms over to Simon Morrison, 
please could you help us by doing so this week - so we can amalgamate the results and work 
out a budget for the parish moving forward.  
 
If you are not changing your giving, as you would prefer to stay as you are, it would be a 
huge help to us if you could also let Simon know this.  
 
Thank you very much.  
 
Love and prayers to & for all,  
Alex  
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Rev Alex Stevens 
Vicar 
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